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TOTAL 32588 S F. 31767 SF.
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STRUCTURE | EXISTING (S.F} | PROPOSED (5.F.)
MAIN STRUCTURE | 11489 1,146.9
GARAGE 60 2800
DECK ! 9.3 []
COVERED PORCH | ol 2193
TOTAL 12462 8.F. 16468 SF.
LOT SZE | 3,640.4 5.F. 8.640.4 SF.
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VARIANCE APPLICATION:
1. Awariance from §190-8.3.Afor ofa ona k

2 Avariance from §190-2.4.C{2) for addition 17.9/17.5 from lhesdemmymeza’rsmquiled.

3. Avariance from §180-2.4.C(3) for a patic 16.5, a porch 19.9' from Hunterle front boundary where 30' is required.
4. Avariance from §190-2.4.C(1) for garage 5.4/ 4.8 from the rear boundary where 30’ is required.

5. Avariance from 5190-2,4(:(2)fmaw9.9'rmnthe Douglas front boundary where 30' is required.

8. Avariance from §190-5.0.C for parking within the front boundary.

“*| CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION, THAT IT
IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY BY THIS OFFICE AND HAS AN ACCURACY OF THE
CLOSED TRAVERSE THAT EXCEEDS THE PRECISION OF 1:15,000.%
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NOTES:

1) PARCEL IS SHOWN ON THE TOWN OF RYE ASSESSOR'S MAP 8.1 AS LOT 104,

2) OWNER OF RECORD:

PAUL G. PENMAN & EMILY H. STIRES

49 PUTNAM STREET UNIT 1
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

6426/1883
RCRD #01277 (LOT 32}

3) PARCEL IS NOT iN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA AS SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL

33015C0432F. EFFECTIVE DATE

4) EXISTING LOT AREA:
3,640 SF.
0.1984 ACRES

5} PARCEL IS LOCATED N THE GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONING DISTRICT.

JANUARY 29, 2021.

6) DIMENSIONAL REGUIREMENTS:

MIN. LOT AREA:
F‘RGNTAEE

44,000 S.F.
150 FEET

30 FEET
20 FEET
30 FEET

MAXIMUM STRUCTURE HEIGHT: 35 FEET

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE:

30%

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE:  30%

7) THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN IS TO SHOW THE PROPOSED VARIANCES ON
ASSESSOR'S MAP 8.1 LOT 104 IN THE TOWN OF RYE.

8) VERTICAL DATUM IS NAVES. BASIS OF VERTICAL DATUM IS REDUNDANT RTN

GMNSS OBSERVATIONS.

3) PARCEL IS SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS AS DESCRIBED IN

RCRD 1226/086.

PLAN REFERENCES:

1) PLAN OF RYECREST RYE, N.H. OWNER D.E. HUNTER, SCALE: 1" = 50', DATED:
MAY 1949, PREPARED BY JOHN W. DURGIN CIVIL ENGINEER, RCRD #1277
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